CPF
06621666470
02866317416
05984146495
96583525453
07676687403
08585928433
02499571403
07537314446
11754910475
06557067478
12676080482
08040887488
08680112747
40804453420
90917308549
43843573115
80440851149
07377704497
04598134470
09302998410
06579455446
09016125450
04604517401
06399130328
04720137242
82249407487
00737057483
01258090422
05128549470
06441614421
08265710429
58418504153
02756562505
08252367461
06103074444
03404190408
06496605440
01386918431
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INSCRIGCOES VALIDADAS - FRANCES

NOME COMPLETO

ADRIANA ARAUJO DE MEDEIROS

ADRIANA CLAUDIA DE SOUSA COSTA

ALEX DOUGLAS MEAUX DIAS RODRIGUES
ALEXANDRE SOARES DE SOUSA

ALINE CUNHA DE ANDRADE SILVA

ALINE JULIANA DA SILVA OMAR

ANA CAROLINA GONDIM DE ALBUQUERQUE OLIVEIRA
ANA CAROLINA MEDEIROS CALDAS

ANDRE WESLEY DANTAS DE AMORIM
ANDRECIA PEREIRA DA COSTA

ARTUR NEVES DO AMARAL E SILVA

BEATRIZ ROLIM CARTAXO

CAMILA LUIZA SOUZA DA SILVA

CARLOS HUGO HONORATO DA SILVA
CLAUBER SANTOS BARROS

CLAUDIA ADRIANA BUENO DA FONSECA
CRISTINA ROTHIER DUARTE

CYBELE CATARINA SANTOS DO COUTO SOARES
DANIELA MEDEIROS DA SILVA

DAVID RAMALHO HERCULANO BANDEIRA
DEYSE DE FATIMA DO AMARANTE BRANDAO
EDICLECIA SOUSA DE MELO

ELAINE PEREIRA DE BRITO

ELUSIO BRASILEIRO ALVES DE LIMA

ERIKA KALLINE MONTEIRO ALMEIDA
ERLIANE MIRANDA DA ROCHA FERREIRA
EZILDA CLAUDIA DE MELO

FERNANDA DINIZ DE SA

FERNANDA DINIZ FERREIRA

FLAVIANO BATISTA DO NASCIMENTO
FREDERICO DE LIMA SILVA

GABRIELA DE CARVALHO LEITE

GABRIELA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

GENIELLI FARIAS DOS SANTOS

GUIBSON DA SILVA LIMA JUNIOR
GUTHEMBERG CARDOSO AGRA DE CASTRO
HANDERSON GLEBER DE LIMA CAVALCANTI
HELENA MARIA BARBOSA DA PAZ CHAVES CORIOLANO



41261224515
09311828408
09037087442
02772398120
26901180845
09672081499
34371494404
01358487413
46767940453
09229788406
09048738466
04544405459
07061247827
12887629760
09009911438
06305936471
04947699477
03688169409
25035967468
02933422450
07063370421
45551847420
05994606448
07606582424
06501967406
02749545404
68984502472
46863508400
09046686493
78468159468
08916530407
08465217416
01403645442
05021376497
07903303422
02243401150
08784262486
01088088406
08261129438
91742455468
01292529482
05538802418
07667959420
06349408489
04132306437
05286039499
02508304425

HELIO ROSA DE OLIVEIRA

IGOR MESSIAS FERREIRA DA COSTA

IRANY ANDRE LIMA DE SOUZA

ISAAC NEWTON CESARINO DA NOBREGA ALVES
JANICREIS GOMES DE SOUZA

JESSICA TORQUATO CARNEIRO

JOAO BATISTA MAFALDO JUNIOR

JOSE EIDER MADEIROS

JOSE ROBERTO DA SILVA

JOSE VERANILDO LOPES DA COSTA JUNIOR
JULIANA DANTAS RABELO

JULIE EUGENIO DA SILVA FRANCISCO MEDEIROS
JULIO CESAR DA SILVA

JUSSARA FIGUEIREDO DOS SANTOS
KEROLINNE BARBOZA DA SILVA
LEONARDO MONTEIRO DE VASCONCELOS
LILIANNE DE QUEIROZ LEAL

LUIZ GONZAGA FIRMINO JUNIOR

MAGNO ANTONIO LEITE

MARANA DE MOURA NOBREGA

MARCIO SANTOS GONCALVES

MARCONE RAMALHO MARINHO

MARCOS FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
MARCOS GOMES BERNARDO

MARIA APARECIDA VIEIRA DE MELO
MARIA BOTELHO LIMA

MARIA DO SOCORRO FERREIRA

MARIA JOSE CANDIDO BARBOSA

MARIA JOSE DIAS DE ANDRADE

MARIA LIGIA MALTA DE FARIAS
MAYRTON DIAS DE QUEIROZ

MAYSA MORAIS DA SILVA VIEIRA

MONICA HEROTILDES DINIZ RABELO ABRANTES
MONIQUE VILANTE DE LIRA

MORGANA DE MEDEIROS FARIAS

MURILO SIMOES CAVALCANTE

NADJA MELO DE OLIVEIRA

NAIARA FERRAZ BANDEIRA ALVES

NATALY DE SOUSA PINHEIRO

NICETTE NAVARRO ALMEIDA DA SILVA
NICOLE LEITE MORAIS LEMOS

NOELE NATALIA MIRANDA RODRIGUES
PABLO RAMON RODRIGUES FERREIRA
PALOMA SANTOS XAVIER DE ALCANTARA
POLYANNA LAURA CARDOSO SENA DO AMARAL
PRISCILLA KADJA PONTES DE MELO
RAFAELA CARLA SANTOS DE SOUSA



07676938414
06442660400
07431461402
08245028410
07428467411
01068694424
00815030401
06900587488
09443633426
08402368409
79704832400
34418839852
09547514423
54549531487
31047052830
04777804585
09000159423
08084077406
07947774498
18866352420
70489598196
03523584400
00804709475
02212349424
02301307476

RAFAELA PATRICIA INOCENCIO DA SILVA
RAFAELLA SOARES ESPINOLA

RAISA ALBUQUERQUE ANDRADE

RAISSA MARIA FALCAO COSTA

RENALLY XAVIER DE MELO

RENATA BARBOSA DA SILVA

RENATA PATRICIA OLIVEIRA NOBREGA GAMBARRA
ROBSON ARRUDA DOS SANTOS

RONILDO ALVES DE BRITO

ROSSANA TAVARES DE ALMEIDA

SANDRA SILVESTRE DO NASCIMENTO SILVA
SARAYNA MARTINS MENDES

SAULO SANTANA DE AGUIAR

SEVERINA DIOSILENE DA SILVA MACIEL
SOFIA DIONIZIO SANTOS

TAGLEORGE MARQUES SILVEIRA

TERESA RAISSA MORAIS DE FREITAS
UELIDA DANTAS DE OLIVEIRA

ULIANA GOMES DA SILVA

VANALBA BARBOSA DA SILVA

VITOR EMANUEL GRANITO PONTES
VIVIANNE DE QUEIROZ LEAL

WELISON ARAUJO SILVEIRA

WENDELL PEREIRA DE FARIAS

WIDIGIANE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS FERNANDES



